Attachment B

Agency

Vehicle mﬁuo Procurement Source

Est. Cost

Quantity

Total

DPWT

DPWT

DPWT

DPWT

33,000 GVW International

dump trucks w/ stainless

steel dump bodies, central

hydraulic systems, highway

snow plows and under-

tailgate salt spreaders Existing Contract

33,000 GVW International

crew-cab dump trucks w/

stainless steel dump bodies,

central hydraulic systems,

highway snow plows and

under-tailgate salt spreaders Existing Contract
64,000 GVW Dump trucks

w/ stainless steel dump

bodies, central hydraulic

systems, highway snow

plows and under-tailgate salt Wil go to bid 8/12/2010-
spreaders exact make and model thd
19,000 GVW Dodge 550

chassis with stainless steel

dump bodies, electric snow

plows and undertailgate

spreaders Existing Contract

3/4 ton 4x4 pickup trucks

with snow plows and electric

salt spreaders Existing Contract
Freightliner M-2 chassis with

wheeeled coach ambulance

bodies Ride Baltimore County Bid

$133,000

$138,000

$175,000

$ 65,000
$ 45,000

$200,000

10

w

14

$ 1,330,000

$ 966,000

$ 1,575,000

$ 910,000
$ 225,000

$ 3,000,000




