\$ 8,006,000				Total
15 \$3,000,000	\$200,000	Ride Baltimore County Bid	bodies	PGFD
5 \$ 225,000	\$ 45,000	Existing Contract	salt spreaders Freightliner M-2 chassis with wheeeled coach ambulance	ocs
14 \$ 910,000	\$ 65,000	Existing Contract	spreaders 3/4 ton 4x4 pickup trucks with snow plows and electric	DPWT
			plows and undertailgate	
9 \$1,575,000	\$175,000	exact make and model tbd	spreaders 19,000 GVW Dodge 550 chassis with stainless steel	DPWT
		Will go to bid 8/12/2010-	systems, highway snow plows and under-tailgate salt	
			w/ stainless steel dump bodies, central hydraulic	
7 \$ 966,000	\$138,000	Existing Contract	under-tailgate salt spreaders 64,000 GVW Dump trucks	DPWT
			33,000 GVW International crew-cab dump trucks w/ stainless steel dump bodies, central hydraulic systems,	
10 \$1,330,000	\$ 133,000	Existing Contract	steel dump bodies, central hydraulic systems, highway snow plows and under- tailgate salt spreaders	DPWT
			33,000 GVW International dump trucks w/ stainless	
Quantity Total	Est. Cost	Procurement Source	Vehicle Type	Agency